
 

             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE A        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:26  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,2,3,4,               REFEREE: Victoria Anderson      

  1)Jeanne Struck         2)Anna Farmer           3)Victoria Anderson      

  4)Erin King              

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/320   3/355   4/401   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Veronica Stofiel          Tualatin Hills Synchro   40-49   44.611  44.611 

  35 34 42 43    48 49 50 51    43 47 45 46    50 46 41 43 

 

  2. Sondra Clark              Breathless Central Ohio  40-49   47.986  47.986 

  53 45 52 49    43 45 44 46    50 50 49 48    47 47 50 48 

 

  3. Mary Saenz                Michigan Synchro Masters 60-69   49.778  49.778 

  49 50 52 50    49 50 49 49    47 51 50 48    52 50 54 50 

 

  4. Kathleen Schreiner-Smith  CD Synchro               50-59   43.806  43.806 

  40 42 43 42    39 45 43 45    44 48 47 45    49 44 40 42 

 

  5. Scratch 

 

  6. Heather Schriver          Breathless Central Ohio  30-39   52.660  52.660 

  59 55 57 55    57 54 54 55    51 53 50 51    50 50 52 50 

 

  7. Sandra Forrest            California Synchro Master60-69   49.278  49.278 

  53 46 51 51    53 49 50 54    45 38 42 48    51 49 53 52 

 

  8. Sarah Sundin              Pacific Waves Synchro    60-69   49.250  49.250 

  49 52 52 52    50 53 49 56    52 44 51 52    41 40 45 45 

 

  9. Paul Palomares            San Francisco Tsunami    40-49   52.882  52.882 

  54 55 53 54    58 56 50 53    53 55 52 53    50 48 51 51 

 

 10. Shannon Judisky           CD Synchro               30-39   46.243  46.243 

  40 39 44 48    47 50 51 48    40 43 48 48    48 46 48 48 

 

 11. Scratch 

 

 12. Laurie Stiff              Arizona Desert Dolphins  50-59   48.306  48.306 

  46 50 50 50    51 52 54 50    45 50 49 46    45 45 49 45 

 

 13. Carol Parisotto           Pacific Waves Synchro    70-79   49.056  49.056 

  52 56 55 52    40 49 49 45    54 53 53 50    40 44 46 43 

 

 14. Pam Edwards               California Synchro Master60-69G  37.042  37.042 

  47 51 48 49    55 53 49 51    56 52 52 54    00 00 00 00 

 

 15. Kendra Pacific            Arizona Desert Dolphins  30-39   49.250  49.250 

  52 54 53 53    50 50 53 50    44 39 40 44    52 54 53 51 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 16. Margaret Loge             Breathless Central Ohio  50-59   51.201  51.201 

  51 53 52 54    53 52 51 48    46 49 49 51    53 52 52 48 

 

 17. Brenda Kulsa              Pacific Waves Synchro    70-79   48.014  48.014 

  50 52 51 50    44 47 48 47    49 51 53 48    43 42 47 47 
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                   AGE GROUPS   30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 

 

              *** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Paul Palomares            San Francisco Tsunami      52.882  52.882    9 

    2. Heather Schriver          Breathless Central Ohio    52.660  52.660    6 

    3. Margaret Loge             Breathless Central Ohio    51.201  51.201   16 

    4. Mary Saenz                Michigan Synchro Masters   49.778  49.778    3 

    5. Sandra Forrest            California Synchro Master  49.278  49.278    7 

    6. Sarah Sundin              Pacific Waves Synchro      49.250  49.250T   8 

    6. Kendra Pacific            Arizona Desert Dolphins    49.250  49.250T  15 

    8. Carol Parisotto           Pacific Waves Synchro      49.056  49.056   13 

    9. Laurie Stiff              Arizona Desert Dolphins    48.306  48.306   12 

   10. Brenda Kulsa              Pacific Waves Synchro      48.014  48.014   17 

   11. Sondra Clark              Breathless Central Ohio    47.986  47.986    2 

   12. Shannon Judisky           CD Synchro                 46.243  46.243   10 

   13. Veronica Stofiel          Tualatin Hills Synchro     44.611  44.611    1 

   14. Kathleen Schreiner-Smith  CD Synchro                 43.806  43.806    4 

   15. Pam Edwards               California Synchro Master  37.042  37.042   14 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Heather Schriver          Breathless Central Ohio    52.660  52.660    6 

    2. Kendra Pacific            Arizona Desert Dolphins    49.250  49.250   15 

    3. Shannon Judisky           CD Synchro                 46.243  46.243   10 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 40-49  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Paul Palomares            San Francisco Tsunami      52.882  52.882    9 

    2. Sondra Clark              Breathless Central Ohio    47.986  47.986    2 

    3. Veronica Stofiel          Tualatin Hills Synchro     44.611  44.611    1 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 50-59  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Margaret Loge             Breathless Central Ohio    51.201  51.201   16 

    2. Laurie Stiff              Arizona Desert Dolphins    48.306  48.306   12 

    3. Kathleen Schreiner-Smith  CD Synchro                 43.806  43.806    4 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 60-69  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Mary Saenz                Michigan Synchro Masters   49.778  49.778    3 

    2. Sandra Forrest            California Synchro Master  49.278  49.278    7 

    3. Sarah Sundin              Pacific Waves Synchro      49.250  49.250    8 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 60-69G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Pam Edwards               California Synchro Master  37.042  37.042   14 
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                *** FINAL GROUP 70-79  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Carol Parisotto           Pacific Waves Synchro      49.056  49.056   13 

    2. Brenda Kulsa              Pacific Waves Synchro      48.014  48.014   17 

� 


